Risk appetite

Residential homes

Care homes

Hospices

Domiciliary care

Charities

Mental health

Learning difficulties and disabilities

Key features

 Includes medical malpractice and professional
indemnity cover

Option to include personal accident, engineering

Social care comes in many different
breakdown and legal expenses cover

guises, and caters for different ! .
egal expenses cover includes access to

types of user. Markel Law Hub (the UK's premier online

. . employment and health and safety service)
From the elderly in supported living to . ;
» Property cover, such as residents

adults \_Nlth Iearnmg dlffIC.)U|tIeS, mental personal effects, notifiable diseases and
health issues or dementia, we've got loss of registration
your clients covered. Flexible limits of liability



What you can
expect from DUAL

A+-rated security
Each risk assessed on its own merits
Fastresponse, flexible service

Experienced underwriters with
specialist knowledge
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James Ramira Niall Moore James Murray JessicaHarling
Managing Director Senior Underwriter Underwriter Underwriter
+44(0)7525808715 +44(0)7762893 736 +44(0)7523908613 +44(0)2073 379881
jramira@dualgroup.com nmoore@dualgroup.com james.murray@dualgroup.com  jharling@dualgroup.com

Louisa Churchill-Cole Matthew Dale Maria Monk Will Jenkins

Underwriter Underwriter Assistant Underwriter Assistant Underwriter
+44(0)20 3834 1960 +44(0)7842314 189 +44(0)7743924712 +44(0)20 34356312
louisa.richardson@dualgroup.com  matthew.dale@dualgroup.com maria.monk@dualgroup.com will.jenkins@dualgroup.com

Shanae Hinds

Underwriting Assistant
+44(0)7584 445 600
shanae.hinds@dualgroup.com

Helping you do more

One Creechurch Place, London EC3A 5AF

+44(0)20 7623 3806
enquiries@dualgroup.com

dualinsurance.com
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